Plan

Group

Period

RW

RwW

13

14

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1
$174,619.00

$6,690.39
$669.04
$83.63

$202,902.00
$7,774.03
$777.41
$97.18

P-1 RW 40 Hour Physician and Psychiatrist Pay Plan Effective 06/19/2020

Step 2
$179,538.00

$6,878.86
$687.89
$85.99

$208,435.00
$7,986.02
$798.61
$99.83

Step 3
$184,457.00

$7,067.32
$706.74
$88.35

$213,968.00
$8,198.01
$819.81
$102.48

Step 4
$189,377.00

$7,255.83
$725.59
$90.70

$219,503.00
$8,410.08
$841.01
$105.13

Step 5
$194,295.00

$7,444.26
$744.43
$93.06

$225,036.00
$8,622.07
$862.21
$107.78

Step 6
$199,210.00

$7,632.57
$763.26
$95.41

$230,572.00
$8,834.18
$883.42
$110.43

Step 7
$204,190.00

$7,823.38
$782.34
$97.80

$236,102.00
$9,046.06
$904.61
$113.08

Step 8

$242,003.00
$9,272.15
$927.22
$115.91

Step 9

$244,591.00
$9,371.31
$937.14
$117.15

Step 10

$247,091.00
$9,467.09
$946.71
$118.34



