## P-1 RW 40 Hour Physician and Psychiatrist Pay Plan Effective 06/19/2020

<u>Plan</u>	<b>Group</b>	<b>Period</b>	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9	<u>Step 10</u>
RW	13	Annual	\$174,619.00	\$179,538.00	\$184,457.00	\$189,377.00	\$194,295.00	\$199,210.00	\$204,190.00			
		Bi-Wk	\$6,690.39	\$6,878.86	\$7,067.32	\$7,255.83	\$7,444.26	\$7,632.57	\$7,823.38			
		Daily	\$669.04	\$687.89	\$706.74	\$725.59	\$744.43	\$763.26	\$782.34			
		Hourly	\$83.63	\$85.99	\$88.35	\$90.70	\$93.06	\$95.41	\$97.80			
RW	14	Annual	\$202,902.00	\$208,435.00	\$213,968.00	\$219,503.00	\$225,036.00	\$230,572.00	\$236,102.00	\$242,003.00	\$244,591.00	\$247,091.00
		Bi-Wk	\$7,774.03	\$7,986.02	\$8,198.01	\$8,410.08	\$8,622.07	\$8,834.18	\$9,046.06	\$9,272.15	\$9,371.31	\$9,467.09
		Daily	\$777.41	\$798.61	\$819.81	\$841.01	\$862.21	\$883.42	\$904.61	\$927.22	\$937.14	\$946.71
		Hourly	\$97.18	\$99.83	\$102.48	\$105.13	\$107.78	\$110.43	\$113.08	\$115.91	\$117.15	\$118.34